Position

Grounds Supervisor
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper

P/T Groundskeeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Goleta Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District

Goleta Cemetery District

Department

Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds

Grounds

Total Wages

$67,223
$58,412
$54,855
$7,136
$1,225

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,743
$25,709
$23,946
$3,307
$0



