Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Grounds Supervisor		Goleta Cemetery District	Grounds	\$67,223	\$31,743
Groundskeeper		Goleta Cemetery District	Grounds	\$58,412	\$25,709
Groundskeeper		Goleta Cemetery District	Grounds	\$54,855	\$23,946
Groundskeeper		Goleta Cemetery District	Grounds	\$7,136	\$3,307
P/T Groundskeeper		Goleta Cemetery District	Grounds	\$1,225	\$0